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Rated

Current
Dimension

EFBS-18D-20

56.5

77.5

41.5

55

26.3 28
(max)

33.5
（max)
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EFBS-18D-25
EFBS-18D-32
EFBS-18D-40
EFBS-18D-50
EFBS-18D-63
EFBS-18D-80
EFBS-18D-100
EFBS-18D-125
EFBS-24D-160
EFBS-24D-200
EFBS-24D-250
EFBS-31D-315 85 57.5 41

（max) 30.5 16 35.5 25
EFBS-31D-350
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